
GRAND 'DESIGN 

Dealer: 1081 RV Country - Fife 

RECREATIONAL ...Z --VEHlClfS 

Imagine 

Decor: Brynlee Teak 

VIN: 573TE3027S6655072 

2025 Imagine Travel Trailer Model: IM2600RB-2025 BASE PRICE: 

Imagine Peace of Mind Package 

Imagine Ultimate Power Package 

Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package 

Imagine Solar Package 

Goodyear Tires 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

ABS Axle Assembly w/Sway Control 

50 amp Service - Wired & Framed for 2nd A/C 

Booth Dinette 

Theater Seating IPO Tri-Fold Sofa 

Washington State Seal 

RVIA Seal 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

MSRP 

Serial #: 55072 

$39,483.00 

$2,840.00 

$2,130.00 

$1,420.00 

$1,420.00 

$391.00 

$21.00 

$916.00 

$419.00 

$561.00 

$64.00 

$152.00 

$10,334.00 

$49,817.00 

$54,769.00 

Imagine Peace of Mind Package: Imagine Peace of Mind Package Includes: Drop Frame Front Pass Thru Storage, Solid-Step Entry Steps, Deep 
Seated Stainless Steel Sink, Residential Pulldown Sprayer Faucet, Walk on Roof, Residential Cabinetry, Universal Docking Station, On-Demand 
Tankless Water Heater, Black Tank Flush, Aluminum Rims, Spare Tire & Carrier, Radial Tires, Front Rock Guard, Radius Interior Ceiling, Fiberglass 
Front Cap, Premium Window Treatments, Metal Slam Latch Front Cargo Doors, 6' Coiled Break Away Cable, 2" Accessory Hitch, Sewer Hose Carrier, 
Tuff-Ply Pass Through Flooring, Dual LP Tank Monitors. 

Imagine Ultimate Power Package: Imagine Ultimate Power Package Includes: Adjustable Power Awning w/LED Lights, LED Interior Lighting, 50 
AMP Service, Hi Definition LED TV, Detachable Power Cord, Ducted Main AC, Motion Sensor Entry Lighting (LED}, Power Tongue Jack, Exterior 
Cable Hookup, Compass Connect, Tire Linc TPMS Prep, Full Width Pass-Thru Storage LED Strip w/Dual Power Pressure Switches, Wireless Pop-Up 

Charger w/Dual USS Ports. 

Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package: Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package Includes: High Capacity Furnace, Heated & Enclosed 
Underbelly w/Suspended Tanks, Double Insulated Roof & Front Cap, Heated & Enclosed Dump Valves, Designated Heat Duct to Subfloor, Hi Density 
Roof Insulation w/Attic Vent, Moisture Barrier Floor Enclosure, Residential (Ductless) Heating System Throughout 

Imagine Solar Package: Imagine Solar Package Includes: 200W Roof Mounted Solar Panel, Roof Mounted Quick Connect Plugs, 30 Amp Charge 
Controller, 12V 1 O CU FT Refrigerator 

FO.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 

45449


