

## **Imagine**

**MSRP** 

Decor: Brynlee Teak

Dealer: 1081 RV Country - Fife

VIN: 573TE3027S6655072

Serial #: 55072

2025 Imagine Travel Trailer Model: IM2600RB-2025	BASE PRICE:	\$39,483.00
Imagine Peace of Mind Package		\$2,840.00
Imagine Ultimate Power Package		\$2,130.00
Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package		\$1,420.00
Imagine Solar Package		\$1,420.00
Goodyear Tires		\$391.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance		\$21.00
ABS Axle Assembly w/Sway Control		\$916.00
50 amp Service - Wired & Framed for 2nd A/C		\$419.00
Booth Dinette		
Theater Seating IPO Tri-Fold Sofa		\$561.00
Washington State Seal		\$64.00
RVIA Seal		\$152.00
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$10,334.00
•	***MAP*** SUBTOTAL	\$49,817.00
GRAND	TOTAL INC FREIGHT	\$54,769.00

Imagine Peace of Mind Package: Imagine Peace of Mind Package Includes: Drop Frame Front Pass Thru Storage, Solid-Step Entry Steps, Deep Seated Stainless Steel Sink, Residential Pulldown Sprayer Faucet, Walk on Roof, Residential Cabinetry, Universal Docking Station, On-Demand Tankless Water Heater, Black Tank Flush, Aluminum Rims, Spare Tire & Carrier, Radial Tires, Front Rock Guard, Radius Interior Ceiling, Fiberglass Front Cap, Premium Window Treatments, Metal Slam Latch Front Cargo Doors, 6' Coiled Break Away Cable, 2" Accessory Hitch, Sewer Hose Carrier, Tuff-Ply Pass Through Flooring, Dual LP Tank Monitors.

Imagine Ultimate Power Package: Imagine Ultimate Power Package Includes: Adjustable Power Awning w/LED Lights, LED Interior Lighting, 50 AMP Service, Hi Definition LED TV, Detachable Power Cord, Ducted Main AC, Motion Sensor Entry Lighting (LED), Power Tongue Jack, Exterior Cable Hookup, Compass Connect, Tire Linc TPMS Prep, Full Width Pass-Thru Storage LED Strip w/Dual Power Pressure Switches, Wireless Pop-Up Charger w/Dual USB Ports.

Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package: Imagine Four Seasons Protection Package Includes: High Capacity Furnace, Heated & Enclosed Underbelly w/Suspended Tanks, Double Insulated Roof & Front Cap, Heated & Enclosed Dump Valves, Designated Heat Duct to Subfloor, Hi Density Roof Insulation w/Attic Vent, Moisture Barrier Floor Enclosure, Residential (Ductless) Heating System Throughout

Imagine Solar Package: Imagine Solar Package Includes: 200W Roof Mounted Solar Panel, Roof Mounted Quick Connect Plugs, 30 Amp Charge Controller, 12V 10 CU FT Refrigerator